
eill-ftq ffifufit siuerra rprorrnt
TNDTAN rNsrrrurE oF TEcHNoloo"ioNpuR

uaq-6r@rqid-q / Esmre opprcr
aer rigql:101 fit:ia,c srfil
gTr.+t.tt''. *,rdrq{- 20801 6, 5.c. (sTriT)

(tttrt (Tel): (051 2) 259-7166, 7327

Room No.: L01 D (Faculty Building)

llT Kanpur-208016, U.P. (lNDlA)

Email: eoffice@iitk.ac.in

No.IIrK/ Eol CEMMC/N orICE / 2024 /43 ..--lQ-Aprll,2024

Tender Notice No. IITK/EO/45I2023-24 dated 20.03.2024

To run canteen in Hall of Residence-Ill

Time Extension Notice-I

Due to the administrative reasory the date of submission of abovementioned tender is hereby extended up to
16:00 hrs on 17.04.2024. Therefore, interested parties may submit their bid through online portal
https: / /eprocure.gov.inleprocure/app latest by 17.04.2024 upto 16:00 hrs.

Accordingly, the date of opening of technical bids is fixed on 18.04.2024at 16:00 hrs. Date and time of opening
of financial bids of technically qualified bidder shall be announced separately.

All other terms and conditions of the Tender Notice No. IITK/EO / 45/2023-24 shall remain the same.

Tender document may also be seen and downloaded from
h tt l: :,,/- I u.l1-rr,. i i tk. ;r c. in rr es ta ieof ti,;e f te * d er.

the institute website

Copy to:
1,. Dean, Administration
2. All Notice Board
3. Institute Website


